TRANSPARENCY REPORT JULY 2017

Purchase Date

6/30/2017
7/21/2017
7/17/2017
7/13/2017
7/26/2017
7/20/2017
7/11/2017
7/17/2017
7/20/2017
7/13/2017
7/8/2017
6/27/2017
7/14/2017
7/20/2017
7/12/2017
7/25/2017
7/20/2017
7/15/2017
6/29/2017
7/13/2017
7/25/2017
7/10/2017
7/7/2017
7/18/2017
7/7/2017
7/18/2017
7/12/2017
6/27/2017
7/25/2017
7/18/2017
7/17/2017
7/11/2017
7/25/2017
6/29/2017
6/28/2017

Vendor Name
SHELL OIL 12376522004
BP#8224354SOUTHEAST BP
CITGO J&S FOOD MART IV
AMSOIL
UNITED REFRIG INC 486
UNITED REFRIG BR #U2
YORK UPG COLUMBIA 2
FOOD LION #2506
LOWES #01064
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
ROSE TALBERT
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
PAYPAL WT DIRECT
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
SITEONE LANDSCAPE S
TARGET.COM
RICHLAND INDUSTRIAL
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS

SOUTH CAROLINA ASSOCIATIO

SAMS CLUB #8283

JOHNSTONE SUPPLY COLUMB

SHERWIN WILLIAMS #2152
RICHLAND INDUSTRIAL
OFFICE DEPOT #2349
OFFICE DEPOT #1214

GATEWAY SUPPLY COMPANY

BEST BUY 00015156
OFFICE DEPOT #1214
SHERWIN WILLIAMS #2152
SITEONE LANDSCAPE S
SENOR WOOLY LLC
RICHLAND INDUSTRIAL
COOK AND BOARDMAN

MCC Description
SERVICE STATIONS
SERVICE STATIONS
SERVICE STATIONS
FUEL DEALERS-FUEL OIL, WOOD, COAL, LIQUE
COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLAS
COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLAS
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ESLEWHERE CLASSI
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
BOOK STORES
BOOK STORES
GLASS, PAINT, WALLPAPER STORES
BOOK STORES
BOOK STORES
AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
BOOK STORES
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ESLEWHERE CLASSI
DISCOUNT STORES
HARDWARE STORES
BOOK STORES
MEMBERSHIP ORGANIZATIONS NOT ELSEWHERE C
WHOLESALE CLUBS
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
GLASS, PAINT, WALLPAPER STORES
HARDWARE STORES
STATIONARY, OFFICE AND SCHOOL SUPPLY STO
COMBINATION CATALOG AND RETAIL MERCHANT
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
ELECTRONIC SALES
COMBINATION CATALOG AND RETAIL MERCHANT
GLASS, PAINT, WALLPAPER STORES
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ESLEWHERE CLASSI
SCHOOLS AND EDUCATIONAL SERVICES NOT ELS
HARDWARE STORES
HARDWARE STORES

Total Card Spend
$100.00
$100.00
$100.01
$101.03
$101.40
$101.90
$102.32
$103.17
$103.62
$107.90
$109.36
$109.94
$111.50
$114.54
$114.95
$115.06
$115.71
$116.60
$117.14
$119.85
$125.00
$126.33
$129.60
$131.77
$132.26
$132.80
$133.27
$136.93
$142.54
$146.79
$148.53
$149.96
$150.00
$151.20
$153.57



7/10/2017
7/13/2017
7/25/2017
7/25/2017
7/20/2017
7/13/2017
7/26/2017
6/27/2017
7/5/2017
7/18/2017
7/12/2017
6/29/2017
7/11/2017
7/19/2017
7/10/2017
7/7/12017
7/10/2017
7/13/2017
7/25/2017
7/17/2017
6/29/2017
6/27/2017
7/17/2017
7/13/2017
7/17/2017
7/19/2017
7/6/2017
6/28/2017
7/20/2017
7/25/2017
7/24/2017
7/5/2017
7/12/2017
7/24/2017
7/6/2017
7/25/2017
7/13/2017

COLUMBIA FLAG & SIGN COM
LORICK OFFICE PRODUCTS
RICHLAND INDUSTRIAL
RICHLAND INDUSTRIAL
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
OFFICE DEPOT #2349
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
ROSE TALBERT
SITEONE LANDSCAPE S
SITEONE LANDSCAPE S
LORICK OFFICE PRODUCTS
ORANGEBURG CDJ
Amazon.com
AMAZON.COM AMZN.COM/BILL
Amazon.com
OFFICE DEPOT #1214
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY COLUMB
BAKER DISTRIBUTING #576
Amazon.com
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
RICHLAND INDUSTRIAL
TREND ENTERPRISES INC
LOWES #01064
PALMETTO BLINDS
UNITED REFRIG BR #U2
WAL-MART #1164
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY COLUMB
SHERWIN WILLIAMS #2306
FERGUSON ENTERPRISES 1891
OFFICE DEPOT #2349
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY COLUMB
SIMMONS IRRIGATION SUP
ADVANCED DOOR SYSTEMS
UNITED REFRIG BR #U2
ROSE TALBERT
RICHLAND INDUSTRIAL
BAKER DISTRIBUTING #576

MISCELLANEOUS AND RETAIL STORES
STATIONERY,OFFICE SUPPLIES,PRINTING AND
HARDWARE STORES
HARDWARE STORES
BOOK STORES
STATIONARY, OFFICE AND SCHOOL SUPPLY STO
BOOK STORES
GLASS, PAINT, WALLPAPER STORES
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ESLEWHERE CLASSI
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ESLEWHERE CLASSI
STATIONERY,OFFICE SUPPLIES,PRINTING AND
AUTOMOTIVE REPAIR SHOPS (NON-DEALER)
BOOK STORES
BOOK STORES
BOOK STORES
COMBINATION CATALOG AND RETAIL MERCHANT
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
BOOK STORES
BOOK STORES
HARDWARE STORES
STATIONARY, OFFICE AND SCHOOL SUPPLY STO
HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
WINDOW COVERING, UPHOLSTERY AND DRAPERY
COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLAS
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
GLASS, PAINT, WALLPAPER STORES
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
STATIONARY, OFFICE AND SCHOOL SUPPLY STO
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
BUSINESS SERVICES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFI
LUMBER AND BUILDING MATERIALS STORES
COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLAS
GLASS, PAINT, WALLPAPER STORES
HARDWARE STORES
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE

$155.10
$156.48
$160.44
$162.26
$166.18
$168.45
$168.73
$168.84
$170.10
$170.10
$170.99
$171.20
$171.80
$174.70
$175.35
$178.20
$178.68
$179.85
$181.05
$182.09
$183.34
$183.54
$184.53
$185.00
$185.54
$187.47
$187.80
$189.46
$191.97
$200.58
$201.81
$208.08
$210.00
$210.64
$213.12
$216.12
$223.96



7/12/2017
7/14/2017
7/7/12017
6/26/2017
7/24/2017
7/5/2017
6/26/2017
6/29/2017
7/6/2017
7/5/2017
6/26/2017
7/18/2017
7/18/2017
7/25/2017
7/11/2017
6/29/2017
7/7/2017
7/12/2017
7/1/2017
7/18/2017
7/19/2017
7/11/2017
7/11/2017
7/21/2017
6/27/2017
7/15/2017
7/20/2017
6/30/2017
7/20/2017
7/6/2017
7/5/2017
6/26/2017
7/13/2017
7/19/2017
7/12/2017
7/25/2017
7/20/2017

OFFICE DEPOT #1214
VERITIV
SP AMERICAN TONER
ELECTRIC CONTROL & SUPPLY
YORK UPG COLUMBIA 2
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY COLUMB
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY COLUMB
RICHLAND INDUSTRIAL
OFFICE DEPOT #2349
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY COLUMB
BEST PLUMBING SPECIALTIES
CHICK-FIL-A #02569
DI PRATO'S
SHERWIN WILLIAMS 702152
Amazon.com
RICHLAND INDUSTRIAL
SHERWIN WILLIAMS #2152
1140 PERRY MANN
ORANGEBURG CDJ
ULINE SHIP SUPPLIES
SCDOR DORWAY
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
OFFICE DEPOT #2349
FERGUSON ENTERPRISES 1891
IBl - SUPPLYWORKS #2251
BARNES&NOBLE.COM-BN
STAPLES DIRECT
OFFICEMAX/OFFICEDEPT#6877
NATIONAL ALLIANCE OF BLAC
ROSE TALBERT
REESE'S PLANTS
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY COLUMB
METALS AND ALLOYS CO
STAPLES DIRECT
MIDCO 800-536-0238
CE COLUMBIA
SITEONE LANDSCAPE S

COMBINATION CATALOG AND RETAIL MERCHANT
STATIONERY,OFFICE SUPPLIES,PRINTING AND
COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ESLEWHERE CLASSI
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
HARDWARE STORES
STATIONARY, OFFICE AND SCHOOL SUPPLY STO
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS
EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS
GLASS, PAINT, WALLPAPER STORES
BOOK STORES
HARDWARE STORES
GLASS, PAINT, WALLPAPER STORES
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
AUTOMOTIVE REPAIR SHOPS (NON-DEALER)
CATALOG MERCHANTS
SOVERNMENT SERVICES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASS
BOOK STORES
STATIONARY, OFFICE AND SCHOOL SUPPLY STO
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
BOOKS,PERIODICALS AND NEWSPAPERS
STATIONERY,OFFICE SUPPLIES,PRINTING AND
COMBINATION CATALOG AND RETAIL MERCHANT
MEMBERSHIP ORGANIZATIONS NOT ELSEWHERE C
GLASS, PAINT, WALLPAPER STORES
NURSERIES, LAWN AND GARDEN SUPPLY STORES
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
METAL SERVICE CENTERS AND OFFICES
STATIONERY,OFFICE SUPPLIES,PRINTING AND
ALL OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ESLEWHERE CLASSI

$225.61
$225.72
$227.97
$229.50
$231.73
$232.20
$232.31
$236.25
$239.46
$241.73
$247.25
$249.15
$250.35
$250.70
$251.20
$252.45
$254.98
$261.66
$262.15
$265.34
$265.95
$267.12
$275.80
$276.27
$276.70
$278.85
$279.70
$279.72
$280.00
$282.97
$291.06
$293.71
$303.16
$307.61
$307.81
$307.95
$311.34



6/28/2017
7/13/2017
7/7/12017
7/20/2017
7/12/2017
7/18/2017
7/9/2017
7/7/12017
7/7/2017
7/7/12017
7/13/2017
7/25/2017
7/20/2017
6/28/2017
6/28/2017
7/7/12017
7/24/2017
7/26/2017
7/15/2017
7/25/2017
7/11/2017
7/12/2017
7/19/2017
7/26/2017
7/5/2017
6/28/2017
6/29/2017
7/12/2017
7/18/2017
7/18/2017
7/12/2017
7/6/2017
7/11/2017
7/24/2017
7/17/2017
7/25/2017
7/12/2017

DI PRATO'S
Amazon.com
STAPLES DIRECT
BAKER DISTRIBUTING #541
MOBILE ATTIC COLUMBIA
MOBILE ATTIC COLUMBIA
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
RICHLAND INDUSTRIAL
RICHLAND INDUSTRIAL
CAROLINA BIOLOGIC SUPPLY
Amazon.com
WISCONSIN CENTER FO
COUNCIL OF THE GREAT C
OFFICE DEPOT #1214
OFFICE DEPOT #1214
RICHLAND INDUSTRIAL
THE HOME DEPOT #1110
D & L PARTS CO INC #20
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY COLUMB
LOWES #01064
Amazon.com
SSI SCHOOL SPECIALTY
SIGNLETTERDEPOT.COM
D & L PARTS CO INC #20
PP MOUSE HOUSE
RICHLAND INDUSTRIAL
RICHLAND INDUSTRIAL
OFFICE DEPOT #2349
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
RICHLAND INDUSTRIAL
WALMART.COM 8009666546
YORK UPG COLUMBIA 2
YORK UPG COLUMBIA 2
BUILDERS SPECIALTIES INC
PAYPAL E NOTEBOOKS
AUTO SAFETY GLASS & BUMP

EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS
BOOK STORES
STATIONERY,OFFICE SUPPLIES,PRINTING AND
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
°UBLIC WAREHOUSING-FARM PROD,REFRIDGERAT
2UBLIC WAREHOUSING-FARM PROD,REFRIDGERAT
BOOK STORES
HARDWARE STORES
HARDWARE STORES
LAB/MEDICAL/DENTAL/OPHTHALMIC HOSPITAL E
BOOK STORES
SCHOOLS AND EDUCATIONAL SERVICES NOT ELS
CIVIC, SOCIAL AND FRATERNAL ASSOCIATIONS
COMBINATION CATALOG AND RETAIL MERCHANT
COMBINATION CATALOG AND RETAIL MERCHANT
HARDWARE STORES
HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
BOOK STORES
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
BOOK STORES
ALL OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ESLEWHERE CLASSI
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
ART DEALERS AND GALLERIES
HARDWARE STORES
HARDWARE STORES
STATIONARY, OFFICE AND SCHOOL SUPPLY STO
BOOK STORES
HARDWARE STORES
DISCOUNT STORES
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ESLEWHERE CLASSI
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ESLEWHERE CLASSI
FLOOR COVERING, RUG AND CARPET STORES
BOOK STORES
AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES

$315.44
$323.90
$328.80
$339.64
$344.07
$344.07
$355.05
$355.54
$359.54
$370.11
$370.80
$372.00
$375.00
$377.46
$377.46
$387.69
$390.94
$403.29
$404.20
$405.94
$421.04
$427.32
$428.20
$428.37
$436.13
$440.48
$441.48
$444.00
$453.95
$456.70
$460.45
$468.09
$468.61
$475.14
$478.36
$481.25
$492.59



6/29/2017
7/24/2017
7/15/2017
7/21/2017
7/12/2017
6/26/2017
7/17/2017
7/9/2017
6/28/2017
6/27/2017
7/24/2017
7/5/2017
7/18/2017
7/14/2017
7/20/2017
7/5/2017
7/17/2017
7/14/2017
7/10/2017
7/20/2017
7/19/2017
7/24/2017
7/7/2017
7/12/2017
7/19/2017
7/10/2017
7/11/2017
7/13/2017
7/8/2017
6/28/2017
6/29/2017
6/29/2017
7/13/2017
6/29/2017
7/12/2017
7/12/2017
6/29/2017

NATIONAL SCHOOL BOARD ASS
NATIONAL ALLIANCE OF BLAC
WALMART.COM 8009666546
OFFICE DEPOT #1214
RICHLAND INDUSTRIAL
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY COLUMB
GIA PUBLICATIONS IN
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
TAPE PRODUCTS
SITEONE LANDSCAPE S
SAMS CLUB #8283
NATIONAL SCHOOL BOARD ASS
LA BARRIER & SON INC
BARNES&NOBLE.COM-BN
OFFICE DEPOT #1214
SITEONE LANDSCAPE S
FAULKNER HAYNES & ASSOC
QUILL CORPORATION
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
IBI - SUPPLYWORKS #2251
HAMMOND METAL FABRICATORS
D & L PARTS CO INC #20
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY COLUMB
STAPLES DIRECT
OFFICE DEPOT #2349
UNITED REFRIG BR #U2
YORK UPG COLUMBIA 2
UNITED REFRIG BR #U2
GIH GLOBALINDUSTRIALEQ
BUILDERS SPECIALTIES INC
BB MEBA
BB MEBA
UNITED REFRIG INC 486
D & L PARTS CO INC #20
UNITED REFRIG BR #U2
LORICK OFFICE PRODUCTS
LORICK OFFICE PRODUCTS

MEMBERSHIP ORGANIZATIONS NOT ELSEWHERE C
MEMBERSHIP ORGANIZATIONS NOT ELSEWHERE C
DISCOUNT STORES
COMBINATION CATALOG AND RETAIL MERCHANT
HARDWARE STORES
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING & PRINTING
BOOK STORES
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ESLEWHERE CLASSI
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ESLEWHERE CLASSI
WHOLESALE CLUBS
MEMBERSHIP ORGANIZATIONS NOT ELSEWHERE C
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES NOT ELSEWHERE CLAS
BOOKS,PERIODICALS AND NEWSPAPERS
COMBINATION CATALOG AND RETAIL MERCHANT
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ESLEWHERE CLASSI
HEATING, PLUMBING, AIR CONDITIONING CONT
STATIONERY,OFFICE SUPPLIES,PRINTING AND
BOOK STORES
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
METAL SERVICE CENTERS AND OFFICES
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
STATIONERY,OFFICE SUPPLIES,PRINTING AND
STATIONARY, OFFICE AND SCHOOL SUPPLY STO
COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLAS
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ESLEWHERE CLASSI
COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLAS
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ESLEWHERE CLASSI
FLOOR COVERING, RUG AND CARPET STORES
CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICE ORGANIZATI
CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICE ORGANIZATI
COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLAS
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLAS
STATIONERY,OFFICE SUPPLIES,PRINTING AND
STATIONERY,OFFICE SUPPLIES,PRINTING AND

$500.00
$510.00
$510.37
$518.27
$518.68
$527.04
$534.90
$535.37
$536.50
$544.70
$548.09
$550.00
$552.21
$557.72
$561.46
$566.96
$568.08
$568.52
$582.42
$587.64
$595.00
$625.57
$647.55
$647.94
$664.33
$666.83
$676.71
$682.44
$695.22
$713.18
$750.00
$750.00
$752.56
$794.94
$803.83
$804.49
$820.77



7/25/2017
6/26/2017
7/13/2017
6/28/2017
7/18/2017
7/10/2017
7/19/2017
7/25/2017
7/20/2017
7/10/2017
7/17/2017
6/27/2017
7/12/2017
7/10/2017
7/12/2017
7/19/2017
7/19/2017
7/11/2017
6/29/2017
7/7/12017
7/11/2017
7/11/2017
7/19/2017
7/17/2017
7/17/2017
7/25/2017
7/12/2017
7/24/2017
6/26/2017
6/29/2017
6/27/2017
7/18/2017
7/21/2017
7/18/2017
7/17/2017
7/11/2017
6/28/2017

RICHLAND INDUSTRIAL
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY COLUMB
PALMETTO BLINDS
IBI - SUPPLYWORKS #2251
D & L PARTS CO INC #20
IDEALTRUEVALUE
GATEWAY SUPPLY COMPANY
INDUSTRIAL ALIGNMENT
KELLE
UNITED REFRIG BR #U2
NATIONAL SCHOOL BOARD ASS
BUILDERS SPECIALTIES INC
CE COLUMBIA
CE COLUMBIA
CE COLUMBIA
OFFICE DEPOT #2349
VERITIV
CE COLUMBIA
LA BARRIER & SON INC
OFFICE DEPOT #1214
LA BARRIER & SON INC
BUILDERS SPECIALTIES INC
LOWES #01064
BEST PLUMBING SPECIALTIES
BEST PLUMBING SPECIALTIES
DOIUBLE O ENTERPRISES
LORICK OFFICE PRODUCTS
LORICK OFFICE PRODUCTS
VIRCO INC.

VIRCO INC.

IBI - SUPPLYWORKS #2251
LOWES #01064
OFFICE DEPOT #1214
D & L PARTS CO INC #20
WILLIAM V MACGILL & CO
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY COLUMB
CONTRACTORS SEMINARS INC

HARDWARE STORES
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
WINDOW COVERING, UPHOLSTERY AND DRAPERY
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
VARIETY STORES
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
AUTOMOTIVE REPAIR SHOPS (NON-DEALER)
COMMERCIAL FOOTWEAR
COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLAS
MEMBERSHIP ORGANIZATIONS NOT ELSEWHERE C
FLOOR COVERING, RUG AND CARPET STORES
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
STATIONARY, OFFICE AND SCHOOL SUPPLY STO
STATIONERY,OFFICE SUPPLIES,PRINTING AND
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES NOT ELSEWHERE CLAS
COMBINATION CATALOG AND RETAIL MERCHANT
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES NOT ELSEWHERE CLAS
FLOOR COVERING, RUG AND CARPET STORES
HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES
STATIONERY,OFFICE SUPPLIES,PRINTING AND
STATIONERY,OFFICE SUPPLIES,PRINTING AND
COMMERCIAL FURNITURE
COMMERCIAL FURNITURE
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
COMBINATION CATALOG AND RETAIL MERCHANT
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
LAB/MEDICAL/DENTAL/OPHTHALMIC HOSPITAL E
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
BUSINESS SERVICES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFI

$822.70
$838.88
$847.00
$847.75
$855.20
$860.71
$864.13
$907.33
$931.85
$999.86
$1,000.00
$1,000.12
$1,032.26
$1,033.17
$1,033.17
$1,051.83
$1,058.40
$1,061.08
$1,089.44
$1,094.67
$1,117.25
$1,118.25
$1,136.76
$1,141.67
$1,143.37
$1,185.78
$1,189.60
$1,209.38
$1,239.30
$1,239.30
$1,277.06
$1,299.68
$1,317.11
$1,340.43
$1,353.58
$1,371.79
$1,385.18



7/14/2017
7/10/2017
6/28/2017
7/3/2017
7/10/2017
7/3/2017
7/19/2017
6/29/2017
7/19/2017

BARNES&NOBLE.COM-BN
LOWES #01064
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY COLUMB
SSI SCHOOL SPECIALTY
POSITIVE PROMOTIONS INC
SSI SCHOOL SPECIALTY
SSI SCHOOL SPECIALTY
POSITIVE PROMOTIONS INC
SCDOR DORWAY

BOOKS,PERIODICALS AND NEWSPAPERS
HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
ALL OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS
MISCELLANEOUS AND RETAIL STORES
ALL OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS
ALL OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS
MISCELLANEOUS AND RETAIL STORES
SOVERNMENT SERVICES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASS

$1,394.28
$1,396.86
$1,401.84
$1,418.47
$1,468.16
$1,469.25
$1,471.92
$1,494.35
$17,372.83



